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EIFELH| 289,508 A 211 179,880 A 259| 259,285 A 104] 130,092 129,193 30,223 A 107 15,242 14,981
2H| 289,513 5] 179,878 A 2| 259,242 A 43| 130,150 129,092 30,271 48 15,265 15,006
SH| 289,209 A 304] 179,618 A 260| 259,177 A 65| 130,086 129,091 30,032 A 239 15,157 14,875
4H1 289,573 364| 180,158 540] 260,118 941 130,500 129,618 29,455 A 577 14,822 14,633
TICESH | 290,823 1,250 181,409 1,251 260,653 535 130,771 129,882 30,170 715 15,231 14,939
6H| 290,733 A 90| 181,224 A 185 260,747 94 130,761 129,986 29,986 A 184 15,117 14,869
TH| 290,422 A 311| 180,834 A 390| 260,786 39 130,784 130,002 29,636 A 350 14,964 14,672
8H| 290,565 143] 180,936 102] 260,877 91 130,825 130,052 29,688 52 14,955 14,733
9H| 290,081 A 484] 180,480 A 456| 260,829 A 48] 130,800 130,029 29,252 A 436 14,702 14,550
10H| 289,817 A 264 180,326 A 154 260,541 A 288 130,654 129,887 29,276 24 14,693 14,583
11A| 290,319 502 180,862 536 260,461 A 80| 130,609 129,852 29,858 582 15,028 14,830
12A] 290,409 901 180,828 A 34] 260,567 106] 130,680 129,887 29,842 A 16 15,021 14,821
201 A 290,246 A 163 180,595 A 233| 260,574 71 130,612 129,962 29,672 A 170 14,907 14,765
2H] 290,174 A 72| 180,496 A 99 260,543 A 31| 130,602 129,941 29,631 A 41 14,885 14,746
SH| 289,674 A 500 180,025 A 471 260,439 A 104 130,443 129,996 29,235 A 396 14,670 14,565
4H| 289,776 102] 180,183 158 261,599 1,160{ 130,980] 130,619 28,177 A 1,058 14,049 14,128
5H| 289,935 159 180,396 213| 262,173 574 131,282] 130,891 27,762 A 115 13,816 13,946
6H| 289,698 A 2371 180,160 A 236| 262,217 44| 131,307 130,910 27,481 A 281 13,671 13,810
TH| 289,249 A 449] 179,796 A 364 262,232 15( 131,305] 130,927 27,017 A 164 13,447 13,570
8H| 288,724 A 525| 179,356 A 440| 262,134 A 98| 131,286 130,848 26,590 A 427 13,213 13,377
9H| 287,929 A 795 178,711 A 645| 261,859 A 275 131,181 130,678 26,070 A 520 12,953 13,117
10H| 287,190 A 739] 178,186 A 525| 261,587 A 272] 131,041 130,546 25,603 A 467 12,688 12,915
11H| 286,738 A 452 177,883 A 303| 261,374 A 213 130,956] 130,418 25,364 A 239 12,563 12,801
12H| 286,917 179 178,204 321 261,077 A 297| 130,791 130,286 25,840 476 12,918 12,922
FFE1H| 287,300 383 178,637 433] 260,842 A 235 130,672 130,170 26,458 618 13,265 13,193
2H| 287,381 81| 178,800 163 260,709 A 133 130,641 130,068 26,672 214 13,403 13,269
3H| 287,015 A 366 178,536 A 264| 260,588 A 121 130,596 129,992 26,427 A 245 13,304 13,123
4H1 286,596 A 419] 178,595 59| 260,945 357 130,619] 130,326 25,651 A 776 12,959 12,692
5H| 286,484 A 112| 178,629 341 261,203 258 130,714 130,489 25,281 A 370 12,785 12,496
6| 286,221 A 263] 178,510 A 119] 261,122 A 81| 130,667 130,455 25,099 A 182 12,664 12,435
TH| 285,865 A 356| 178,237 A 273 260,977 A 145] 130,585 130,392 24,888 A2l 12,561 12,327
8H| 285,791 A 74| 178,214 A 23 260,791 A 186| 130,496 130,295 25,000 112 12,641 12,359
9H| 285,315 A 476] 177,897 A 317 260,433 A 358| 130,282 130,151 24,882 A 118 12,629 12,253
10H| 284,699 A 616 177,446 A 451 260,005 A 428 130,080 129,925 24,694 A 188 12,545 12,149
11H| 284,134 A 565 176,957 A 489 259,646 A 359| 129,901 129,745 24,488 A 206 12,446 12,042
12H| 283,798 A 336| 176,602 A 355 259,411 A 235 129,817 129,594 24,387 A 101 12,371 12,016
44E1H | 283,342 A 456| 176,253 A 349 259,142 A 269 129,697| 129,445 24,200 A 187 12,260 11,940




